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American Paint Horse Association

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023
* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152
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Event:

Class:

European Paint Horse Championship 2023

Date:19.08.2023

APHA VRP1 Novice Youth Ranch Riding

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent
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Event:

Class:

European Paint Horse Championship 2023

APHA VRP1 Novice Youth Ranch Riding

Date:19.08.2023

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER

DESCRIPTION

T

60

Wal

R

alk3

L

L

L

op+18|
R

X

CT+

Sidel

T

W/0

Entry
No.

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

174

Penalty
Score

3,0p

5,0p

1,0p

Maneuver
Score

-2

-2

-11/2|

Sz

+%2

+113

-1

10

54

412

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%

+V2

+%

66

309

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+Y2

+72

+2

+2

+Y2

73

168

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%2

+%2

+%

Nz

+%2

725

437

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

-2

+%2

Sz

-2

-2

+%

68

306

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+1

+V2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+V2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

76

252

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

-2

-2

-2

+Y2

665

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature:




Ranch Riding Score Sheet

PO. Box 961023 « Fort Worth, Texas 76161-0023
* (817)834-APHA (2742) + Fax: (817) 834-3152
apha com/associationfjud ges/scoresheets/

’Qx American Paint Horse Association
b

Event: __ European Paint Horse Championship 2023 Date; 19.08.2023

Class: APHA VRP1 Novice Youth Ranch Riding

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent
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Event:

Class:

European Paint Horse Championship 2023

APHA VRP1 Novice Youth Ranch Riding

Date:19.08.2023

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent
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Event: __ European Paint Horse Championship 2023

Date:19.08.2023

Class: APHA VRP1 Novice Youth Ranch Riding

MANEUVER SCORES: -1¥2 Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -%2 Poor, 0 Correct, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%% Excellent

MANEUVER T 60L4walk- 1T R
DESCRIPTION

alk3

L

L

L

op+18|
R

X

CT+

Si
B

ide

T

Entry
W/O | No. | Description| 1 2 3 4 5 6

10

11

12

13

14

15

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

Penalty
Score 1

1 174

3,0p,3

5,0p

op

Maneuver

i ol o] of of -] %

Nz

Sz

-11/2|

-1

-1

12

515

Penalty
Score 1

2 412

3,3

el ol o] ol of o] o

+V2

-2

62

Penalty
Score

3 309

M
Seora ol ol ol ol o] o

Nz

695

Penalty
Score

4 168

Maneuver + 0 0 0 0 0

Score

+%2

+%2

715

Penalty
Score

5 437

Maneuver 0 0 0 0 Wl -1

Score

Nz

-2

675

Penalt
s | 306 |Score” ! !

Maneuver | +1] +15| +v5| 4| +%] 0

+Y2

+V2

+2

+V2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

735

Penalty 1
7 252 Score

3,1

Maneuver +'y2 0 0 0 0 _‘yz

Score

-2

-2

+Y2

635

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Penalty
Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature:




